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A002124682 RUPAM  DAS Male No  1 1 UR  7  572.00  97.00  6495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079052 NAJIBUR  RAHAMAN Male No  2 2 UR  13  567.00  96.00  7785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896197 RAKSHANA  THAPA Female No  3 3 UR  16  565.00  96.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930229 AHAMMAD  BADSHA Male No  4 4 UR  12  564.00  96.00  7983.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001052401 MUGDHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  5 5 UR  11  562.00  96.00  6296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903387 SOBHIT  MAITI Male No  6 6 UR  10  561.00  96.00  6624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001607713 RUDRANIL  SARKAR Male No  7  1 7 OBC-B  6  558.00  95.00  6997.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126869 PROMA  GHOSH Female No  8 8 UR  6  557.00  92.00  7789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749541 ANANYA  NATH Female No  9  2 9 OBC-B  5  554.00  97.00  7167.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147560 SWASTIKA  DATTA Female No  10 10 UR  10  544.00  90.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146839 ARITRIKA  PRADHAN Female No  11 11 UR  18  542.00  93.00  6806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001587828 SOHAM  SADHUKHAN Male No  12 12 UR  13  540.00  91.00  6788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001715955 FAUZIA  ANWER Female No  13 13 UR  20  539.00  97.00  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835299 AHANA  DAS Female No  14 14 UR  13  539.00  90.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001700384 SANKET  MUKHERJEE Male No  15 15 UR  19  538.00  92.00  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477477 MEHULI  SARKAR Female No  16 16 UR  14  538.00  91.00  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047066 RAJARSHI  SARKAR Male No  17  3 17 OBC-B  18  535.00  88.00  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857099 ROUNAK  HALDER Male No  18  1 18 SC  15  533.00  90.00  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363303 PRIYAK  MAJUMDAR Male No  19 19 UR  14  526.00  87.00  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045674 SUHANI  CHOUDHURY Female No  20 20 UR  15  524.00  88.00  6891.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515059 SIDDHARTHA  BANERJEE Male No  21 21 UR  9  524.00  88.00  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358392 SAYAN  SAHA Male No  22 22 UR  12  523.00  82.00  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004288 SHILAJIT  DEY Male No  23 23 UR  14  521.00  95.00  6816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220467 SHEBA  PARWEEN Female No  24 24 UR  10  521.00  90.00  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177397 PRINCE  GHOSH Male No  25 25 UR  10  521.00  84.00  6423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195641 ANISHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  26 26 UR  4  520.00  87.00  7609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588913 POUSHALI  SARKAR Female No  27  2 27 SC  25  518.00  91.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615956 ABHISEK  HANSDA Male No  28  1 28 ST  4  516.00  86.00  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001930328 SUKRIT  MANDAL Male No  29 29 UR  9  516.00  84.00  7135.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619675 AKASH KUMAR ROY Male No  30 30 UR  9  515.00  86.00  6318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978935 SURAJIT  SAHA Male No  31  3 31 SC  9  515.00  81.00  6924.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263383 BAISHALI  MANNA Female No  32 32 UR  11  513.00  90.00  6809.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947582 TANIM HASSAN DAPTARY Male No  33 33 UR  21  512.00  94.00  7274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925478 TOUSHI  HALDER Female No  34  4 34 SC  7  512.00  80.00  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902952 SOUMYA  PANIGRAHI Male No  35 35 UR  4  510.00  84.00  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209148 ALOKESH  MANDAL Male No  36 36 UR  7  507.00  82.00  7676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001631096 SWASTIKA  JANA Female No  37 37 UR  6  505.00  77.00  6841.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265203 SOURASHIS  BANERJEE Male No  38 38 UR  16  502.00  83.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885196 RAIMA DAS MODAK Female No  39  4 39 OBC-B  8  500.00  82.00  7191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019196 PRITI  SHARMA Female No  40 40 UR  15  500.00  76.00  7046.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979992 SAGNIK  CHANDRA Male No  41 41 UR  6  500.00  74.00  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193335 ANAS HOSSAIN MIDDE Male No  42  1 42 OBC-A  16  499.00  87.00  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001051358 ASHISH  BARMAN Male No  43  5 43 SC  23  498.00  82.00  7560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830941 MOKARRAM  ALI Male No  44 44 UR  4  497.00  85.00  7519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249263 ISHIKA  RAI Female No  45 45 UR  8  497.00  82.00  6971.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544785 MONALISHA  DUTTA Female No  46 46 UR  3  496.00  81.00  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947844 ADRIJ  SARKAR Male No  47  5 47 OBC-B  4  496.00  77.00  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719253 JANAYETRI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  48 48 UR  18  495.00  84.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452762 TAMANNA  MALLICK Female No  49 49 UR  20  495.00  81.00  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646416 RIDDHI  CHOWDHURY Female No  50 50 UR  7  494.00  82.00  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614615 PRABAL  MUKHOPADHYAY Male No  51 51 UR  20  491.00  74.00  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234840 AKIJA  KHATUN Female No  52 52 UR  11  490.00  84.00  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404365 EVITA  HAZRA Female No  53  6 53 SC  14  490.00  76.00  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572905 SOUMIK  PATI Male No  54 54 UR  12  488.00  78.00  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213348 DEBONILA  BOSE Female No  55 55 UR  4  487.00  85.00  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010558 DARSHANA  TUDU Female No  56 56 UR  4  487.00  79.00  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Behala College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:07.28

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental 

Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001801834 SHREYA  ATTA Female No  57 57 UR  12  485.00  87.00  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096126 RAKESH  NASKAR Male No  58  7 58 SC  23  485.00  76.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114940 ANEESH  BHATTACHARYA Male No  59 59 UR  20  484.00  90.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149532 DEBAJYOTI  GHOSH Male No  60 60 UR  11  484.00  77.00  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856988 ADWAY  TARAFDAR Male No  61 61 UR  6  482.00  87.00  7523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357207 SOUTRIKA  ROY Female No  62 62 UR  19  482.00  82.00  7074.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147596 DIPANNITA  DAS Female No  63 63 UR  4  480.00  70.00  7197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347945 TANISHA  TANVIN Female No  64  2 64 OBC-A  10  479.00  86.00  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352978 SANJIDA  PARVIN Female No  65 65 UR  19  478.00  81.00  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323593 PIYUSH KUMAR SHAW Male No  66 66 UR  15  477.00  78.00  7333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810294 DISHARI  MURMU Female No  67  2 67 ST  12  476.00  71.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497494 ANUSKA  BISWAS Female No  68 68 UR  7  474.00  92.00  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540501 SUBHRANIL  ROY Male No  69  8 69 SC  16  474.00  81.00  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130088 ARPAN  GHOSH Male No  70 70 UR  8  474.00  78.00  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001803999 SRIJAN  SAREN Male No  71  3 71 ST  4  474.00  75.00  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934012 DIYA  GURUNG Female No  72 72 UR  17  474.00  74.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773049 ADRISH  HALDER Male No  73  9 73 SC  2  471.00  77.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085951 RISHITA  NEOGI Female No  74 74 UR  11  470.00  87.00  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008651 ANKITA  SADHUKHAN Female No  75  6 75 OBC-B  19  465.00  71.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380990 NIPPU  SINGH Male No  76 76 UR  1  464.00  78.00  7079.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056347 SONALI  BAG Female No  77 77 UR  7  463.00  72.00  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404328 RIYA  DAS Female No  78  10 78 SC  3  461.00  84.00  6888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055944 SWAPNENDU  SARKAR Male Yes  79  11 79 SC  3  461.00  70.00  7293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546794 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  80 80 UR  1  461.00  70.00  6996.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001162567 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  81  7 81 OBC-B  12  460.00  80.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549419 SHIULI  MONDAL Female No  82 82 UR  3  460.00  77.00  6668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070688 SAYAN  NASKAR Male No  83  12 83 SC  20  459.00  72.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328261 SANUYARA  KHATUN Female No  84 84 UR  11  457.00  80.00  7076.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002211236 ADITYA KUMAR SHAW Male No  85 85 UR  11  456.00  74.00  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024896 AINDRILA  SANTRA Female No  86 86 UR  6  455.00  86.00  6482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023722 SOUTRIK  BAIDYA Male No  87  13 87 SC  21  454.00  67.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001557732 SOUMILI  GAYEN Female No  88 88 UR  7  453.00  72.00  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263104 RISHIK  KUNDU Male No  89  8 89 OBC-B  24  453.00  71.00  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283290 PRABUBDHA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  90 90 UR  6  451.00  78.00  7198.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964919 MD JISHAN MONDAL Male No  91 91 UR  10  451.00  73.00  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001960304 RANJITA  BHAL Female No  92 92 UR  2  451.00  67.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701962 DHRITI  DAS Female No  93 93 UR  14  450.00  72.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406068 TANUSREE  BAIDYA Female No  94  14 94 SC  13  450.00  71.00  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001761814 SAARA  KHAN Female No  95 95 UR  19  448.00  80.00  7170.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001344761 MUHTASINAH  SK Female No  96 96 UR  24  448.00  76.00  6420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299774 SHARANYAA  GHOSHAL Female No  97 97 UR  19  447.00  69.00  6457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000724559 ANKITA  BERA Female No  98 98 UR  6  447.00  68.00  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234991 JOYDEEP  DAS Male No  99 99 UR  6  446.00  70.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668165 SOHANGI  BASU Female No  100 100 UR  7  446.00  68.00  7301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400236 PARISHA  KAYAL Female No  101  3 101 OBC-A  11  444.00  76.00  7163.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936678 NIKITA  BARMAN Female No  102  15 102 SC  16  444.00  70.00  6561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927868 RAJA  MONDAL Male No  103 103 UR  8  443.00  74.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126078 ANISHA  CHOUDHURI Female No  104 104 UR  24  442.00  75.00  6968.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385253 ABHILASHA  PRAMANICK Female No  105 105 UR  4  442.00  68.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864105 REETAMA  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Female No  106 106 UR  4  441.00  80.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998465 SAMPADA  MAJUMDER Female No  107 107 UR  13  441.00  74.00  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187288 PARIJAT  DAS Male No  108  16 108 SC  18  441.00  71.00  7330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308689 BANANI  MISTRY Female No  109  17 109 SC  7  441.00  65.00  6127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365084 SRABANI  MAJI Female No  110  18 110 SC  24  440.00  71.00  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000637423 DESHNA PAUL PAUL Female No  111 111 UR  6  440.00  71.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112952 SAYAN  SAMADDER Male No  112  19 112 SC  4  440.00  70.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552043 ISHA  SAMANTA Female No  113 113 UR  2  440.00  64.00  7081.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558723 TRISHA  SAMANTA Female No  114 114 UR  3  440.00  61.00  7081.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074037 DEBOMITA  MONDAL Female No  115  20 115 SC  12  437.00  70.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335235 SOHINI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  116 116 UR  18  436.00  74.00  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025249 ARITRO  PANIGRAHI Male No  117 117 UR  7  436.00  60.00  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001581897 NAFISA  YASMIN Female No  118 118 UR  20  435.00  75.00  6330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760128 TIRTHA  DAS Female No  119 119 UR  19  435.00  73.00  7793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029363 SASWATA  ROY Male No  120 120 UR  15  434.00  69.00  7130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052333 ESHA  GHOSH Female No  121 121 UR  12  434.00  54.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336663 PRIYANGSU  SAHA Male No  122 122 UR  4  433.00  74.00  6342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986987 PRATIK  YADAV Male No  123 123 UR  14  433.00  73.00  7069.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824528 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  124 124 UR  21  433.00  64.00  7043.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002235202 SNEHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  125 125 UR  10  432.00  75.00  6879.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593835 SUMITA  MAITY Female No  126 126 UR  7  432.00  71.00  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880098 ARPAN  BERA Male No  127  21 127 SC  16  431.00  74.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323092 SNEHA  BARMAN Female No  128  22 128 SC  18  431.00  66.00  7000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498504 TIYASHA  PRAMANIK Female No  129  23 129 SC  13  431.00  61.00  6151.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001489610 PRIYODEEP  MUKHERJEE Male No  130 130 UR  5  430.00  70.00  6845.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515986 CHOWDHURY SOHANA 

SABNAM

Female No  131 131 UR  4  430.00  62.00  6965.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328217 SAMIR  HUSAN Male No  132 132 UR  16  429.00  68.00  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453618 ARATRIKA  HALDER Female No  133 133 UR  6  429.00  61.00  6268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397589 SHREYA RAJ VERMA Female No  134 134 UR  17  427.00  66.00  6971.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137400 SUBHANKAR  DALUI Male No  135  24 135 SC  14  426.00  76.00  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332629 PUSHPENDU  ROY Male No  136 136 UR  9  426.00  69.00  7263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141611 ARANYA  HALDER Male No  137  25 137 SC  14  426.00  60.00  6374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002213711 TITLI  SARKAR Female No  138  9 138 OBC-B  23  425.00  72.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434124 PAMALI  PAL Female No  139 139 UR  9  425.00  70.00  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169309 DISHA  PAL Female No  140 140 UR  9  424.00  70.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523955 SK  ARIYAN Male No  141  4 141 OBC-A  7  424.00  68.00  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357306 SUBHANKAR  

CHOWDHURY

Male No  142  26 142 SC  19  424.00  67.00  6279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455196 AATRAYEE  PAL Female No  143 143 UR  9  422.00  69.00  6364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265938 DANISH  QAMAR Male No  144 144 UR  13  422.00  68.00  6854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064907 SANIYA  SULTANA Female No  145 145 UR  4  421.00  58.00  6996.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249082 YUSHRA  MEHDI Female No  146 146 UR  6  420.00  70.00  6034.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203710 MANISH  DAS Male No  147 147 UR  17  419.00  68.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859360 SOURISH  GHOSH Male No  148  10 148 OBC-B  6  418.00  63.00  6429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174713 ACHARY DIPANWITA 

MANDAL

Female No  149 149 UR  11  415.00  61.00  6982.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874821 DEBJANI  GHOSH Female No  150 150 UR  10  414.00  65.00  7285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000147771 SUKANYA  PATRA Female No  151 151 UR  9  408.00  58.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263250 SAIMAH  HASAN Female No  152 152 UR  14  408.00  57.00  7551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116978 SUBHAJIT  MANDAL Male No  153  27 153 SC  14  406.00  60.00  7364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386365 RAJANYA  PARIA Female No  154  1 154 EWS  3  405.00  62.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001260718 ANWESHA  ACHARYYA Female No  155 155 UR  14  404.00  62.00  6668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001772784 NASRIN  KHATUN Female No  156 156 UR  5  404.00  58.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415874 SWASTIKA  KUNDU Female No  157  11 157 OBC-B  14  404.00  56.00  6860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079614 SONAI  DAS Female No  158  28 158 SC  23  403.00  56.00  7763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001715714 INDRAJIT  BISWAS Male No  159 159 UR  4  401.00  70.00  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307759 SAIKAT  NAYEK Male No  160  29 160 SC  11  401.00  68.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420723 AHMED  MOJAHID Male No  161 161 UR  10  399.00  73.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198294 RASHED  ALI Male No  162 162 UR  23  399.00  56.00  6096.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086600 GOURAB  SARKAR Male No  163 163 UR  8  398.00  73.00  7004.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445363 SRIJA  ROY Female No  164 164 UR  6  398.00  59.00  6983.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000535146 ANIKET  KUMAR Male No  165 165 UR  12  397.00  75.00  6239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259636 RIMI  GAYEN Female No  166  30 166 SC  10  397.00  66.00  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991454 SUBHAJYOTI  DEBBARMA Male No  167 167 UR  5  397.00  65.00  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000002169 ABHIPSA  CHAUDHURI Female No  168 168 UR  4  396.00  67.00  7311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440203 AKASH KUMAR SINGH Male No  169 169 UR  10  395.00  65.00  7538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526620 JASMIN  SULTANA Female No  170 170 UR  15  395.00  63.00  7287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931930 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  171 171 UR  8  395.00  55.00  6492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182915 SANJUKTA  DOLUI Female No  172 172 UR  2  395.00  54.00  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275483 MD SHAMIULLAH AHMED Male No  173 173 UR  8  394.00  62.00  6214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080572 SOFIUNNESA  KHATUN Female No  174 174 UR  9  393.00  64.00  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127427 ANISH  MONDAL Male No  175  31 175 SC  8  393.00  62.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404511 KARIM  ALI Male No  176 176 UR  9  393.00  57.00  6839.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286425 SHIRSHA  MITRA Female No  177 177 UR  8  392.00  64.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263319 ABHIRAJ  BISWAS Male No  178  32 178 SC  6  392.00  57.00  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000807067 GAUHAR  MUMTAZ Male No  179 179 UR  8  389.00  64.00  7440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571662 SK  RINE Female No  180 180 UR  7  389.00  61.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894805 ANUSHKA  DAS Female No  181 181 UR  14  389.00  55.00  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372405 PAYEL  CHOWRASIA Female No  182 182 UR  19  389.00  54.00  7136.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986099 SUMANA  SARDAR Female No  183  33 183 SC  14  388.00  63.00  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323178 ARITRAA  BICHALY Female No  184 184 UR  7  386.00  53.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284026 SOHEL  AKHTAR Male No  185 185 UR  6  385.00  66.00  7118.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512907 SMRITI  NASKAR Female No  186  34 186 SC  7  384.00  63.00  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138014 AMINA  NASRIN Female No  187 187 UR  7  384.00  54.00  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534532 PINAKIT  DEY Male No  188 188 UR  10  384.00  47.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898470 PRAGATI  SHAW Female No  189 189 UR  19  383.00  61.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350563 MIRKASHIM  SK Male No  190  5 190 OBC-A  19  382.00  66.00  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088103 KOYAL  MODAK Female No  191 191 UR  6  382.00  60.00  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435097 TISA  SAHA Female No  192 192 UR  17  381.00  56.00  6772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule5
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Rule9

A000112083 ANKITA  SAREN Female No  193  4 193 ST  20  380.00  60.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001383738 SHAHEEN  PARVEEN Female No  194 194 UR  10  379.00  57.00  7167.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632654 ANUSKA  MONDAL Female No  195  35 195 SC  6  379.00  54.00  6813.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740187 DEBANSHU  MANNA Male No  196 196 UR  7  378.00  62.00  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894433 SUFIA SIRIN CHOWDHURY Female No  197 197 UR  18  378.00  61.00  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313483 BISWAJIT  GHOSAL Male No  198 198 UR  2  378.00  52.00  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047353 SANTOSH  BARMAN Male No  199  36 199 SC  19  377.00  54.00  7142.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115990 ANUSHKA  KARMAKAR Female No  200 200 UR  10  377.00  47.00  6303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137378 MANMAHAN  MANDAL Male No  201  37 201 SC  12  371.00  54.00  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186783 SAYANI  DEY SARKAR Female No  202 202 UR  18  370.00  60.00  7233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706679 SNEHA  SARDAR Female No  203  38 203 SC  8  370.00  60.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313911 ANUSHKA  KARAN Female No  204  39 204 SC  2  370.00  46.00  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405778 ROSHNI  MONDAL Female No  205 205 UR  7  369.00  61.00  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433252 KHUSHI KUMARI Female No  206 206 UR  2  369.00  49.00  6948.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001861965 RIDDHI  BANERJEE Female No  207 207 UR  15  368.00  58.00  7159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228847 SOUVIK  PAL Male No  208 208 UR  5  368.00  57.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135517 ANNESHA  MAJI Female No  209  40 209 SC  19  367.00  64.00  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199579 SRUTHI  KUMARI Female No  210 210 UR  13  367.00  0.00  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081462 DARPANA  SAHA Female No  211 211 UR  23  365.00  56.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353729 SAGARICA  DAS Female No  212 212 UR  4  365.00  53.00  6421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875575 ADITI  MAJHI Female No  213  41 213 SC  11  364.00  54.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598885 MOMTAJ  KHATUN Female No  214 214 UR  14  364.00  53.00  6214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001678824 BHASKAR  SARKAR Male No  215 215 UR  3  363.00  60.00  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461646 ANKITA  ROY Female No  216 216 UR  4  362.00  56.00  6278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087067 ABID  HASAN Male No  217 217 UR  18  357.00  55.00  7106.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393593 MD  ZEESHAN Male No  218 218 UR  10  356.00  57.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419879 SUMI  DAS Female No  219  42 219 SC  9  356.00  53.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659269 JASIM  AKHTAR Male No  220 220 UR  17  354.00  60.00  6809.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001668284 RISHITA  BAG Female No  221  43 221 SC  5  354.00  58.00  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195312 ANIRUDDHA  DEY Male No  222  2 222 EWS  20  353.00  52.00  7289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892824 PAYEL  DAS Female No  223 223 UR  4  353.00  51.00  7125.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069945 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  224 224 UR  3  349.00  56.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381236 SUCHARITA  DAS Female No  225 225 UR  3  347.00  55.00  6174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792943 RABI KUMAR SHAW Male No  226 226 UR  4  345.00  50.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736111 SNIGDHA  BISWAS Female No  227  44 227 SC  1  343.00  55.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384801 JOTIRMAY  SARKAR Male No  228  45 228 SC  23  343.00  51.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266742 SHREYA  MAJUMDER Female No  229 229 UR  11  343.00  51.00  6216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287603 DEBASISH  NANDI Male No  230 230 UR  10  341.00  55.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561127 PRITAM  BAR Male No  231  46 231 SC  5  339.00  58.00  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969770 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  232  47 232 SC  5  339.00  50.00  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365501 ANUSHKA  GANGULY Female No  233 233 UR  12  333.00  51.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895055 ADITYA  PRADHAN Male No  234 234 UR  4  330.00  56.00  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001324312 RUF  DEURI Male No  235 235 UR  1  325.00  58.00  7672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165864 PRITISHA  MONDAL Female No  236  48 236 SC  3  324.00  48.00  6433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400887 SONALI  GHOSH Female No  237 237 UR  20  321.00  49.00  7295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414811 BISHAL  MONDAL Male No  238  49 238 SC  6  317.00  46.00  7028.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089708 BIVEK KUMAR SINGH Male No  239 239 UR  4  316.00  52.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002193335 ANAS HOSSAIN MIDDE Male No  42  1 1 OBC-A  16  499.00  87.00  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347945 TANISHA  TANVIN Female No  64  2 2 OBC-A  10  479.00  86.00  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400236 PARISHA  KAYAL Female No  101  3 3 OBC-A  11  444.00  76.00  7163.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523955 SK  ARIYAN Male No  141  4 4 OBC-A  7  424.00  68.00  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350563 MIRKASHIM  SK Male No  190  5 5 OBC-A  19  382.00  66.00  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001607713 RUDRANIL  SARKAR Male No  7  1 1 OBC-B  6  558.00  95.00  6997.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749541 ANANYA  NATH Female No  9  2 2 OBC-B  5  554.00  97.00  7167.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047066 RAJARSHI  SARKAR Male No  17  3 3 OBC-B  18  535.00  88.00  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885196 RAIMA DAS MODAK Female No  39  4 4 OBC-B  8  500.00  82.00  7191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947844 ADRIJ  SARKAR Male No  47  5 5 OBC-B  4  496.00  77.00  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008651 ANKITA  SADHUKHAN Female No  75  6 6 OBC-B  19  465.00  71.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001162567 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  81  7 7 OBC-B  12  460.00  80.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263104 RISHIK  KUNDU Male No  89  8 8 OBC-B  24  453.00  71.00  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213711 TITLI  SARKAR Female No  138  9 9 OBC-B  23  425.00  72.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859360 SOURISH  GHOSH Male No  148  10 10 OBC-B  6  418.00  63.00  6429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415874 SWASTIKA  KUNDU Female No  157  11 11 OBC-B  14  404.00  56.00  6860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001857099 ROUNAK  HALDER Male No  18  1 1 SC  15  533.00  90.00  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588913 POUSHALI  SARKAR Female No  27  2 2 SC  25  518.00  91.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978935 SURAJIT  SAHA Male No  31  3 3 SC  9  515.00  81.00  6924.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925478 TOUSHI  HALDER Female No  34  4 4 SC  7  512.00  80.00  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001051358 ASHISH  BARMAN Male No  43  5 5 SC  23  498.00  82.00  7560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404365 EVITA  HAZRA Female No  53  6 6 SC  14  490.00  76.00  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096126 RAKESH  NASKAR Male No  58  7 7 SC  23  485.00  76.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540501 SUBHRANIL  ROY Male No  69  8 8 SC  16  474.00  81.00  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773049 ADRISH  HALDER Male No  73  9 9 SC  2  471.00  77.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404328 RIYA  DAS Female No  78  10 10 SC  3  461.00  84.00  6888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055944 SWAPNENDU  SARKAR Male Yes  79  11 11 SC  3  461.00  70.00  7293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070688 SAYAN  NASKAR Male No  83  12 12 SC  20  459.00  72.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023722 SOUTRIK  BAIDYA Male No  87  13 13 SC  21  454.00  67.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406068 TANUSREE  BAIDYA Female No  94  14 14 SC  13  450.00  71.00  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Behala College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:07.28

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental 

Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001936678 NIKITA  BARMAN Female No  102  15 15 SC  16  444.00  70.00  6561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187288 PARIJAT  DAS Male No  108  16 16 SC  18  441.00  71.00  7330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308689 BANANI  MISTRY Female No  109  17 17 SC  7  441.00  65.00  6127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365084 SRABANI  MAJI Female No  110  18 18 SC  24  440.00  71.00  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112952 SAYAN  SAMADDER Male No  112  19 19 SC  4  440.00  70.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074037 DEBOMITA  MONDAL Female No  115  20 20 SC  12  437.00  70.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880098 ARPAN  BERA Male No  127  21 21 SC  16  431.00  74.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323092 SNEHA  BARMAN Female No  128  22 22 SC  18  431.00  66.00  7000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498504 TIYASHA  PRAMANIK Female No  129  23 23 SC  13  431.00  61.00  6151.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137400 SUBHANKAR  DALUI Male No  135  24 24 SC  14  426.00  76.00  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141611 ARANYA  HALDER Male No  137  25 25 SC  14  426.00  60.00  6374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357306 SUBHANKAR  

CHOWDHURY

Male No  142  26 26 SC  19  424.00  67.00  6279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116978 SUBHAJIT  MANDAL Male No  153  27 27 SC  14  406.00  60.00  7364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002079614 SONAI  DAS Female No  158  28 28 SC  23  403.00  56.00  7763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307759 SAIKAT  NAYEK Male No  160  29 29 SC  11  401.00  68.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259636 RIMI  GAYEN Female No  166  30 30 SC  10  397.00  66.00  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127427 ANISH  MONDAL Male No  175  31 31 SC  8  393.00  62.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263319 ABHIRAJ  BISWAS Male No  178  32 32 SC  6  392.00  57.00  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986099 SUMANA  SARDAR Female No  183  33 33 SC  14  388.00  63.00  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512907 SMRITI  NASKAR Female No  186  34 34 SC  7  384.00  63.00  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632654 ANUSKA  MONDAL Female No  195  35 35 SC  6  379.00  54.00  6813.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047353 SANTOSH  BARMAN Male No  199  36 36 SC  19  377.00  54.00  7142.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137378 MANMAHAN  MANDAL Male No  201  37 37 SC  12  371.00  54.00  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706679 SNEHA  SARDAR Female No  203  38 38 SC  8  370.00  60.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313911 ANUSHKA  KARAN Female No  204  39 39 SC  2  370.00  46.00  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135517 ANNESHA  MAJI Female No  209  40 40 SC  19  367.00  64.00  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875575 ADITI  MAJHI Female No  213  41 41 SC  11  364.00  54.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001419879 SUMI  DAS Female No  219  42 42 SC  9  356.00  53.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668284 RISHITA  BAG Female No  221  43 43 SC  5  354.00  58.00  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736111 SNIGDHA  BISWAS Female No  227  44 44 SC  1  343.00  55.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384801 JOTIRMAY  SARKAR Male No  228  45 45 SC  23  343.00  51.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561127 PRITAM  BAR Male No  231  46 46 SC  5  339.00  58.00  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969770 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  232  47 47 SC  5  339.00  50.00  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165864 PRITISHA  MONDAL Female No  236  48 48 SC  3  324.00  48.00  6433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414811 BISHAL  MONDAL Male No  238  49 49 SC  6  317.00  46.00  7028.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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No.
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Tie Break 
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Rule2
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 
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A000615956 ABHISEK  HANSDA Male No  28  1 1 ST  4  516.00  86.00  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810294 DISHARI  MURMU Female No  67  2 2 ST  12  476.00  71.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001803999 SRIJAN  SAREN Male No  71  3 3 ST  4  474.00  75.00  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112083 ANKITA  SAREN Female No  193  4 4 ST  20  380.00  60.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: EWS
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No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002386365 RAJANYA  PARIA Female No  154  1 1 EWS  3  405.00  62.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195312 ANIRUDDHA  DEY Male No  222  2 2 EWS  20  353.00  52.00  7289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


